Uitslagenlijst Blubberrace
Monnickendam - Zondag 30 juni 2013

MAN, BLUBBERRACE

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Stijn Wiedemeijer Broek in Waterland 12:44

2 Jeroen Vrolijk Beets 14:26

3 Daan van Haastere Broek in Waterland 14:53

4 Stefan Reinders Landsmeer 15:08

5 Tim de Haan llpendam 15:27

6 Luke Koole Oosthuizen 15:39

7 Jan Tuyp Volendam 15:44

8 Tijmen van Rossum Oosthuizen 15:52

9 Lars Schouten Monnickendam 16:06
10 Bas Kwakman Volendam 16:10
11 Pieter Sukes Assendelft 16:18
12 Michel Hoogendoorn Purmer 16:34
13 Jaap Koetsier Monnickendam 16:45
14 Thomas Kwakman Volendam 16:52
15 Mathieu Koetsier Monnickendam 17:46
16 Sjoerd Zwams Amsterdam 18:04
17 Wijnand Oussoren Overleek/Monnickenda 18:14
18 Nils Dekkers Monnickendam 18:15
19 Sam Bogerd Amsterdam 18:23
20 Nanna Brusman llpendam 18:42
21 M. Vriend Purmer 18:52
22 Stefan Pront Middelie 18:53
23 Richard Visser Monnickendam 18:57
24 Edwin Pauw Katwoude 19:08
25 Sjaak Hoendam llendam 19:28
26 Jaap de Moes Overleek 19:32
27 Robbert Lof Monnickendam 19:36
28 Paul Ploeger Broek in Waterland 19:47
29 Jesper Kuipus Monnickendam 19:48
30 Timo Roeleveld Amsterdam 19:58
31 Jorn Kylstra Monnickendam 20:04
32 Vinny Decriesere Monnickendam 20:12
33 Vincent Wissels Edam 20:27
34 Lars Buhrs Edam 20:45
35 Jess Buhrs Edam 21:02
36 John Buhrs Edam 21:02
37 Larry Velez Monnickendam 21:12
38 Mees de Vries Assendelft 21:41
39 G. Boer Monnickendam 21:41
40 Jasper Wittensleger Monnickendam 21:42
41 Kevin Pauw Katwoude 22:00
42 Kastor Wissing Edam 22:00
43 Tim Wittensleger Monnickendam 22:21
44 Joep Wittensleger Monnickendam 22:23
45 Maarten Buitlaar Heiloo 22:41
46 Vito Meij Monnickendam 22:46
47 Nino de Kruijf Monnickendam 22:48
48 Sam van Zaanen Broek in Waterland 22:57
49 Jan Bruijn Broek in Waterland 22:58
50 Rene Tump llpendam 23:10
51 Bernd Tump llpendam 23:11
52 Robin Deun llpendam 23:32
53 Mark van Geemen Monnickendam 23:55
54 Dirk Overleekq 23:59
55 Jesse Bot llpendam 24:15
56 Erik Lubrecht Overleek 24:15
57 Boyd Coyner Purmer 24:19
58 Remon Wolfswinkel llpendam 24:22
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
59 Lenny Devriesére Monnickendam 24:30
60 Hidde Janssen Amsterdam 24:50
61 Robin Lubrecht Broek in Waterland 25:09
62 Sid van Kalken Monnickendam 25:11
63 Ruben Trim Monnickendam 25:12
64 Gerard Trim Monnickendam 25:15
65 Bas van Kalken Monnickendam 25:21
66 Coen de Boev Monnickendam 25:38
67 Jean Paul Devriesere Monnickendam 25:42
68 Chris Wisman Monnickendam 26:22
69 Daniél Breck Hoorn 26:39
70 Rick Roeleveld Overleek 26:42
71 Pablo Vrijdag llpendam 26:45
72 Barend Klein Haneveld Monnickendam 26:46
73 Jeroen van de Horst Monnickendam 27:07
74 Tiddo Kiewiet de Jonge Monnickendam 27:07
75 Nurad Wilmi Assendelft 27:08
76 Jonathan de Vries Assendelft 27:16
77 Joris Fischer Monnickendam 27:28
78 Mats Fischer Monnickendam 27:29
79 Hans Oudejans llpendam 27:29
80 Sander llpendam 27:31
81 Petra de Boer llpendam 27:34
82 Wietse Bonnes Broek in Waterland 27:39
83 Erskine Bol Monnickendam 27:49
84 David de Boer Monnickendam 27:49
85 Spencer llpendam 28:09
86 Pieter Wilig Katwoude 28:29
87 Tom Gootjes Ursem 28:29
88 Stefan Lubrecht Broek in Waterland 28:31
89 Sander Willig Katwoude 28:35
90 Yannick Katwoude 28:44
91 Stef Volkers Monnickendam 29:09
92 Jesper Ebbelaar Monnickendam 29:11
93 Allard Vrij Amsterdam 29:13
94 Rens Lubrecht Overleek 29:14
95 Frans Lubrecht Overleek 29:16
96 Mike Ban llpendam 29:21
97 Tijn de Bok Monnickendam 29:55
98 Capian Hinzen Katwoude 29:56
99 Jippe Monnickendam 30:02
100 Lobke Hagenhoek Middelie 30:49
101 Rinse Meenks Monnickendam 30:51
102 Nick Havenaar Monnickendam 31:01
103 Diede Karsten Middelie 31:32
104 Gerco Klaverboer Monnickendam 31:32
105 Daan Geuke Monnickendam 31:33
106 Marc Kempft Zaandijk 31:40
107 Enrique Gomez Soest 31:41
108 Diemo Gomez Soest 31:43
109 Jos Kalverboer Monnickendam 31:45
110 Tijmen Smit Monnickendam 31:49
111 Vince Lohmeijer Monnickendam 31:51
112 Rob Wilkes Almere 31:59
113 Thomas Wilkers Almere 32:02
114 Timo Monnickendam 32:05
115 Sacha Pronk Broek in Waterland 32:13
116 (Pat)rick van der Ling Monnickendam 32:15
117 Coen Bos Monnickendam 32:29
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118 Ivo van Haaster
119 Jesse Verlaan

120 Richard Zandstra
121 Remon Jonker
122 Job Hoogendoorn
123 Janiek Welmers
124 Siem Welmers
125 Stefan de Jong
126 Oliviet Semenjuc
127 Bastiaan Langenberg
128 Tim Kwakman

129 Moniek van Zanten
130 Nicole van Zanten
131 Steven Blom

132 Friso Homan

133 Dirk

134 Rein Hintzen

135 Frank van de Heide
136 Jeff Bolleboom
137 Kenneth Bos

138 Hereward Burgers
139 Timo Boven

140 Douk Miroui

141 D. Nibbering

142 Jaap de Raad

143 Pieter van Driel
144 Tygo Zanders

145 Marc Leemberg
146 Paul Baard

147 Ber Leenders

148 Row Brandjes

149 Thijs Kruiswijk

150 Niels Moenis

151 Erik Rijtesschool
152 Mitchel van den Huddin
153 Calvin van den Hudding
154 Robert Wighman
155 Samuel Koeleman
156 Tim van Kesteren
157 Yannick Meinders
158 Martijn

159 Erik Thijssen

160 Max de Wildt

161 Cas de Hosson
162 Jesse Pronk

163 Chris Diks

164 Martin Snijders
165 Joppe Zaat

166 Rik van de Graaf
167 Jip de Bok

168 Billie van der Vorst
169 K. Stam

170 Lars Blaauwbroek
171 Leroy Goedhals
172 Florin Sala

173 Colin Nillesen

174 Kevin Niliesen

175 Roderick Piet

176 Barrie van Haaster

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Monnickendam
Monnickendam
llpendam
Monnickendam
llpendam
Monnickendam
Monnickendam
Amsterdam
Zaandam
Oostzaan
Volendam
Holysloot
Zuiderwoude
Zaandam
Amsterdam
Monnickendam
Katwoude

Den Haag
Zoetermeer
Monnickendam
Monnickendam
Monnickendam
Monnickendam
Koog aan de Zaan
Haarlem
Haarlem
Monnickendam
Monnickendam
Monnickendam
Volenedam
QOosthuizen
Beemster
Monnickendam
Edam

Middelie
Middelie
Monnickendam
Monnickendam
llpendam

De rijp
Purmerend
Watergang
Purmer
Monnickendam
Monnickendam
Monnickendam
Heemskerk
Diemen
Amsterdam
Monnickendam
Monnickendam
Zaandam
Utrecht

Koog van de Zaan
Wormer
Zaandam
Zaandam
Zaandam
Purmerend

32:35
32:46
32:50
33:51
33:54
34:06
34:09
34:13
34:25
35:43
35:50
35:56
35:57
36:00
36:12
36:16
36:17
36:19
36:21
36:22
36:32
37:00
37:27
37:36
37:54
37:55
38:15
38:18
38:20
38:58
39:34
40:49
40:50
41:02
41:03
41:07
41:29
41:34
41:58
42:12
42:36
42:38
42:47
42:50
43:00
43:01
43:05
44:29
44:29
45:28
46:30
46:34
46:39
46:41
46:56
47:12
47:13
48:42
48:49

Uitslagen.nl

Pagina 3

01-07-2013 20:08



Uitslagenlijst Blubberrace

Monnickendam - Zondag 30 juni 2013

Plaats Naam
177 Sten Bergman
178 Kevin Ottjes
179 Alexander Kroon
180 Laurens Kroon

VROUW, BLUBBERRACE

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Monnickendam
Hoofddorp
Utrecht

Utrecht

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

48:51
49:47
49:55
49:59

1 Yvonne Verbeek Purmer 17:55

2 Nienke Spaan Broek in Waterland 19:03

3 Sophie Koning Edam 19:15

4 Jose Verbeek Purmer 20:51

5 Quinty Kroon Volendam 21:57

6 Bregje Bouma Middelie 22:10

7 Romny A Samuel Amsterdam 22:26

8 Charissa Schuller Purmerend 23:06

9 Daphne Buikman Edam 23:14
10 Eline Runderkamp Volendam 23:14
11 Shazita Oor Edam 23:16
12 Noah Suurmond Edam 23:19
13 Linda Leenders Volendam 23:20
14 Merel Meij Monnickendam 23:57
15 Sanne Reijnders Monnickendam 24:00
16 Esther Lubrecht Overleek 24:14
17 Mila Purmer 24:19
18 Saral Homan Monnickendam 24:44
19 Iris van der Steege llpendam 24:49
20 Noortje Reijnders Monnickendam 24:49
21 Lieke Reijnders Monnickendam 24:50
22 llse Trim Monnickendam 25:11
23 Prisalla de Vries Assendelft 27:16
24 Rita Breebaart llpendam 27:32
25 B. Jansen van Raay Monnickendam 30:32
26 Mara Hiariej Monnickendam 30:34
27 Daphne Jillings Monnickendam 30:35
28 Nina Valk Amersfoort 30:52
29 Elisa Godfroid llpendam 31:25
30 Merel Vorst Monnickendam 31:37
31 Maaike Kroon llpendam 31:38
32 Robin Brune Oudendijk 31:40
33 Demy Appel Monnickendam 32:12
34 Simone Koster Purmerend 32:16
35 Renee Dijkhorst Amersfoort 32:19
36 Maaike Bos monnickendam 32:21
37 Maria Koetsier Monnickendam 32:22
38 llona Bos Monnickendam 32:25
39 Phofbe Kiewiet de Jong Monnickendam 32:27
40 Tamar Aink Monnickendam 32:31
41 Natasja van der Zalm Monnickendam 32:39
42 Mariska Verlaan llpendam 33:00
43 Diana Willig Katwoude 33:24
44 Denise Kastelein Oosthuizen 33:25
45 Melissa Filmer Oosthuizen 33:26
46 Roanne Stolk Oosthuizen 33:34
47 Stefan Voogd Monnickendam 33:49
48 Josephine Sisouw de Zi Amstelveen 33:54
49 Niki Tsakirakis Monnickendam 34:37
50 Elisabeth Polak llpendam 35:07
51 Naomi van Geemen Monnickendam 35:22
52 Sonia Jillings monnickendam 35:50
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
53 Ine Welmers Monnickendam 36:10
54 Eva Monnickendam 36:15
55 Arlette Homan Monnckendam 36:22
56 Lois Homan Monnickendam 36:53
57 Dido Ooms Amsterdam 36:57
58 Lisa Lievendag Monnickendam 37:04
59 Kylie Kroon Volendam 37:32
60 Merel Schilder Volendam 37:32
61 Denise Hulsebos Katwoude 37:34
62 Annelin Schilder Monnickendam 37:35
63 Isa Baard Monnickendam 38:11
64 Nikki Leemberg Monnickendam 38:13
65 Nina Jongmans Monnickendam 38:14
66 Lara Monnickendam 38:16
67 Rosa Jonk Monnickendam 38:16
68 Yamina Hakvoort Monnickendam 38:17
69 Rosie Kroon Volendam 38:23
70 Lindsey de Boer Volendam 38:59
71 Marissa van Kalsbeek Monnickendam 39:16
72 Lou Brandjes Volendam 39:35
73 P. Stark Monnickendam 40:47
74 Saskia Smith Monnickendam 40:48
75 Esther Tol Volendam 41:05
76 Marbe van Schagen wijdewormer 41:06
77 Maxime Jillings Monnickendam 41:24
78 Caroline Salzet Monnickendam 41:26
79 Mirte Visser Puremerend 41:35
80 Lotte van den Berg Purmerend 41:50
81 Mandy van Zaanen llpendam 41:55
82 Alyssa Meiders De Rijp 42:10
83 Annemarie Zandvliet Wijdewormer 42:17
84 Isalotte Peereboom Diemen 43:08
85 Ramona Kats Castricum 43:11
86 Luna Thijssen Watergang 43:12
87 Janneke Broeren Heemskerk 43:17
88 Susanne Brouwer Heemskerk 44:29
89 Lenneke Huisman Amsterdam 44:30
90 Suzanne Jekel Purmerend 44:48
91 Merel Hoffijzer Amsterdam 45:08
92 Renske van Baar Opmeer 45:54
93 Lotte Karsten Middelie 45:56
94 Manon Rademaker Monnickendam 46:29
95 Agnes Zeilstra Monnickendam 46:32
96 Inge Draanen Amsterdam 46:33
97 Bonnie Thonus Amsterdam 46:36
98 Linda Boelens-Visser Purmerend 46:46
99 Melanie Purmerend 46:48
100 Lisa Suyl Zaandijk 46:57
101 Amber Ton 't Loo Oldenbroek 46:58
102 Vanity Klarenbeek Zaandam 47:09
103 Kim Duppen Assendelft 48:39
104 L. van Brederode Zaandam 48:40
105 Marlou Klaassen Amsterdam 48:40
106 Mijntje Zaat Amsterdam 48:41
107 Eva Singer Zaandam 48:42
108 Sarah Houtman Zaandam 48:43
109 Marolein Helder Wieringerwerf 48:47
110 Isabella Purmerend 48:47
111 Susanne van der Heijde Puremerend 48:48
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Plaats Naam
112 Bonnie de Boer
113 Nadine Hoitsema
114 Dunja Ras
115 Maartje Boots
116 Miranda Camestrale
117 Eva Geuke
118 Annabel Wansink
119 Marja Oosterman
120 Lizzy Ottjes
121 Sandra Volkersz

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Monnickendam
Amsterdam
Marken
Monnickendam
Purmerend
Monnickendam
Volendam
Zaandijk
Hooftdorp
Hoofddorp

48:50
48:50
48:58
48:58
49:43
49:43
49:44
49:45
49:51
49:53
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